2024 MEMBERSHIP FEES AND CHARGES

Fees cover 1st January to 31st December. (The annual subscription is pro-rated for new members joining part way through the year)		Entry Fee	Annual Subscription
Full Playing		£10	£365
Country	Resident 20 - 40 miles from Club ⁽¹⁾	£10	£125
Far Country	Resident 41+ miles from Club (1)	£10	£65
Young Person	Age 16+ in full time education	£10	£55
Junior	Age Under 16 (non voting member)	Nil	Nil
Non Playing	Non voting member	£10	£45

Notes For Country and Far Country, distance is measured as the crow flies.

VISITORS' GREEN FEES

Visitors can be either members of the Croquet Association or guests of current members. Visitors are required to sign the visitors book and pay a fee of £3 per session / £8 per day.

Where the visitor is the guest of a member, the member is required to "sign in" their guests and can only bring the same person twice during the season.

USE OF LAWN AND EQUIPMENT

	Weekdays		
	9am-1pm	1pm - 5pm	5pm - dusk
Schools	£6 per lawn	£6 per lawn	n/a
Others	£6 per person	£6 per person	£7 per person
	Minimum £40 per lawn		Min £60/lawn

Corporate & Weekends (by negotiation): from £12 per person, minimum £300

Equipment Set i.e. 6 hoops, 1 peg, 4 balls, and 4 mallets:

- To members only: £28 per set.
- To non-members by negotiation.
- Breakages extra.

The Clubhouse will be hired to members only and the member must be present throughout the event. Use is subject to availability. Cost is £28 per 4 hour session.